
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Jon Hale JHale@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr Houston Tx 77042 PGAL 
Kelly McBride kelly.mcbride@aecom.com 13355 Noel Road, Suite 400 Dallas TX 75240 4695140200 Texas Marketing Lead AECOM
Sarah De Ita sdeita@rdlr.com 800 Sampson Street #104 Houston TX 77003 7138683121 Marketing Director RDLR Architects
Caitlin McFarland cmcfarland@restltx.com 5757 Alpha Road Suite 201 Dallas TX 75240 2147999377 Marketing Coordinator Restl Engineers TX LLC
Gabriela Soto gsoto@collaborateteam.com 1206 Nance Street Houston TX 77002 8327242193 Marketing Coordinator Collaborate Arch, LLC
Julia Morin PBA
Ken Cvejanovich kcvejanovich@zieglercooper.com 700 Louisiana St., Ste 350 Houston TX 77002 713 374-0148 Architect Ziegler Cooper Architects
Vianney Gonzalez gonzalez@powersbrown.com 2100 Travis St, Suite 501 Houston TX 77002 713.224.0456 marketing coordinator Powers Brown Architecture
Abbott Figueiras afigueiras@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr Houston Tx 77042 713-622-1444 Marketing PGAL 
Kirk Millican kirk.millican@freese.com 801 Cherry Street, Suite 2800 Fort Worth Texas 76102 817-735-7484 Senior Architect Freese and Nichols, Inc.
Chelsea Friedemann Chelsea.Friedemann@freese.com 802 Cherry Street, Suite 2800 Fort Worth Texas 76102 Freese and Nichols, Inc.
19405504262
AJ Breneman breneman@powersbrown.com 2100 Travis St Suite 501 Houston TX 77002 7132240456 Principal Powers Brown Architecture
Damiano Scarcella damiano.scarcella@rina.org 500 Dry valley Road, G307 Cookeville TN 38506 9313850239 Business Development Manager RINA
Aaron Kovar aaron.kovar@kimley-horn.com 11700 Katy Freeway, Suite 800 Houston TX 77079 281-509-9113 Civil Engineer Project Manager Kimley-Horn
Cynthia Foteh foteh@powersbrown.com 2100 Travis St. Suite 501 Houston TX 77002 7132568114  Business development Powers Brown Architecture
zonglei mu zmu@sgh.com 2050 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 1625 Houston TX 77042 7132656400 Senior Project Manager SGH
Joe Nowicki joe.nowicki@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston TX 77094 303-476-0677 Business Development Lead, Senior Associate AECOM
Becky Norton bnorton@wylieeng.com 1 Greenway Plaza Houston Texas 77046 7137812526 Marketing Coordinator Wylie Engineering
Ken Cvejanovich kcvejanovich@zieglercooper.com 700 Louisiana St., Ste 350 Houston TX 77002 713 374-0148 Architect Ziegler Cooper Architects
Alex Acemyan alex.acemyan@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston TX 77094 832-289-1391 VP, Managing Principal AECOM
19366629062
KD DeBakey marketing@iahouston.com 6117 Richmond Ave Suite 200 Houston TX 77057 7136220120 Marketing & Business Development Infrastructure Associates, Inc.
Gina Konganda gkonganda@restltx.com 5757 Alpha Rd Suite 201 Dallas TX 75240 9728972641 ceo Restl Engineers TX LLC
Pat Powell patpowell@mepgreendesigns.com 915 Gemini ST Houston Texas 77058 713-870-8389 Business Development Director MEP Green Design & Build, PLLC
Saul Valentin svalentin@collaborateteam.com 1206 Nance Street Houston TX 77002 18324093050 Founding Principal Collaborate Arch LLC
Julia Morin morin@powersbrown.com 2100 Travis St Houston Texas 77002 8328563609 Marketing Coordinator Powers Brown Architecture
Alexis Jacobs jacobs@powersbrown.com 2100 Travis Street houston TX 77002 7132245319 Marketing Coordinator Powers Brown Architecture
Rogelio Hernandez rhernandez@english-architects.com 1919 Decatur St. Houston TX 77007 7133951362 Principal English + Associates Architects, Inc.
Jon Hale jhal@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr. Houston Texas 77035 7139689374 Associate Principal PGAL
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